
PAY YOUR TAXES ONLINE AT:
broward.county-taxes.com

AD VALOREM TAXES
Taxing Authority Millage Assessed Val Exemptions Taxable Val Taxes Levied

Levying Authority Rate AmountNON-AD VALOREM TAXES

Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Combined Taxes and Assessments: 

Ad Valorem Taxes:Total Millage:

Effective Date
E
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e 

D
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e

$20,275.53

Please Pay

Please Pay

11/13/2012
11

/1
3/
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12

$0.00

$0.00

NORTH BROWARD HOSPITAL

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

  SFWMD DISTRICT

$64.73

  OKEECHOBEE BASIN

  GENERAL FUND
  CAPITAL OUTLAY 

  EVERGLADES C.P.
SO FLORIDA WATER MANAGEMENT

  COUNTYWIDE SERVICES

CITY OF PLANTATION

BROWARD COUNTY COMMISSION

CHILDREN'S SVCS COUNCIL OF BC

11/14/2012
11

/1
4/

20
12

BROWARD CO SCHOOL BOARD
  VOTED DEBT

FL INLAND NAVIGATION

2012  Paid Real Estate

2012  Paid Real Estate

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT

934,270
934,270

934,270

2212

934,270

@ 137.7200

1.50000

5.25760
0.29540

P
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d
Paid

0.06130
0.19190

5.95600

Nov 30, 2012

Nov 30, 2012

0.17570

934,270
934,270

934,270

959,270
959,270

934,270

EEX-12-00000033
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00
00
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33

934,270

527976

527976

64.73

343 MERLIN WAY,�CITY OF PLANTATION

$19,464.51
$1

9,
46

4.
51

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

Abbey Ajayi - Tax Collector

WELLS FARGO
W

E
LL

S
 F

A
R

G
O

5,245.18
32.23

1,734.38
457.98

0.03450
5.61420
0.49020
1.85640

KRICHMAR,PERRY & LORRAINE
343 MERLIN WAY
PLANTATION, FL    33324

KRICHMAR,PERRY & LORRAINE
343 MERLIN WAY
PLANTATION, FL    33324

P   OLD PLANTATION DRAINAGE

504107-17-0620

504107-17-0620

50,000
50,000

21.43320

THE ENCLAVE 143-26 B (TRACT A) &
THE ENCLAVE 2ND SEC 156-8B(PT B)
PART OF TRACT A DESC'D AS,COMM
AT NE COR OF TRACT B,WLY 156.37

Folio:

Folio:

Receipt #
R

ec
ei

pt
 #

179.29
57.27

PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND
DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.

5,713.41
1,438.91

BROWARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR 
GOVERNMENTAL CENTER ANNEX 
115 S. ANDREWS AVENUE, ROOM # A100 
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL    33301-1895

275.99
4,912.01

50,000
50,000

Paid By
P

ai
d 

B
y

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

Notice of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments

164.15

984,270

50,000

984,270

50,000
984,270 50,000

YTXYTX

984,270
984,270 50,000

50,000

BROWARD COUNTY

BROWARD COUNTY

25,000
25,000

R
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984,270

$20,210.80

984,270
984,270

984,270
984,270
984,270
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