ROWARD COUN bbey Ajayi - Tax	_	Paid Real Estate ce of Ad Valorem Tax	and Non-Ad	Valorem Asse	Folio: 523	/9/6	
Property ID Num 504107-17-062	ber Escrow Coc		Exemption See Belo	ns Taxable		illage Code 2212	
RICHMAR,PERRY 8 3 MERLIN WAY ANTATION, FL 33			Aid Real Estate Folio: 527976   of Ad Valorem Tax and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments Assessed Value Exemptions   Assessed Value Exemptions Taxable Value Millage Code   See Below See Below See Below 2212   PAYMENTS MUST BE MADE IN US FUNDS AND DRAWN ON US BANK ACCOUNT.				
IS MERLIN WAY, CITY HE ENCLAVE 143-26 E HE ENCLAVE 2ND SEG ART OF TRACT A DES I NE COR OF TRACT	3 (TRACT A) & C 156-8B(PT B) SC'D AS,COMM						
		AD V Millage	ALOREM TAXES	Exemptions	Taxable Val	Taxes Levied	
BROWARD COUNT COUNTYWIDE SE VOTED DEBT BROWARD CO SCH	RVICES	5.25760 0.29540	984,270 984,270	50,000 50,000	934,270 934,270	<b>Taxes Levied</b> 4,912.01 275.99	
CAPITAL OUTLAY GENERAL FUND SO FLORIDA WATE		1.50000 5.95600	984,270 984,270	25,000 25,000	959,270 959,270	1,438.91 5,713.41	
EVERGLADES C.F OKEECHOBEE BA SFWMD DISTRICT NORTH BROWARD CHILDREN'S SVCS CITY OF PLANTATI FL INLAND NAVIGA	D ASIN F HOSPITAL COUNCIL OF BC ON	0.06130 0.19190 0.17570 1.85640 0.49020 5.61420 0.03450	984,270 984,270 984,270 984,270 984,270 984,270 984,270	50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000 50,000	934,270 934,270 934,270 934,270 934,270 934,270 934,270 934,270	57.27 179.29 164.15 1,734.38 457.98 5,245.18 32.23	
		Millage: 21.4332 NON-A	D VALOREM TA		orem Taxes:	\$20,210.80 <u>Amount</u> 64.73	
			D VALOREM TA	XES Rate	orem Taxes:	Amount	
			D VALOREM TA @	XES Rate		<b>Amount</b> 64.73	
			D VALOREM TA @	XES <sub>Rate</sub> 137.7200	sessments:	Amount	
evying Authority POLD PLANTATIO			D VALOREM TA @	XES <sub>Rate</sub> 137.7200 on-Ad Valorem Ass	sessments:	Amount 64.73 \$64.73	
P OLD PLANTATIO	N DRAINAGE Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TA @ 	XES Rate 137.7200 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eceipt # EEX	sessments: sessments: Folio: {	Amount 64.73 \$64.73 \$20,275.53 527976 \$19,464.	
P OLD PLANTATIO	N DRAINAGE Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00 JNTY 20 ax Collector No	NON-A	D VALOREM TA @ No Combin ax and Non-A 11/14/2012 R 11/13/2012 Et	XES Rate 137.7200 on-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass ned Taxes and Ass d Valorem Ass eccipt # EEX ffective Date Paic PAY YO	sessments: sessments: Folio: { sessments (-12-00000033	Amount 64.73 \$64.73 \$20,275.53 527976 \$19,464. RGO NE AT:	
P OLD PLANTATIO	N DRAINAGE Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00 JNTY 20 ax Collector No ole to: Y TAX COLLECTOR	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TA @ 	XES Rate 137.7200 Dn-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # EEX ifective Date Paid PAY YOI broward	Sessments: Sessments: Folio: 5 Sessments C-12-00000033 By WELLS FAR JR TAXES ONLIN County-taxes.co narked By	Amount 64.73 \$64.73 \$20,275.53 527976 \$19,464. RGO NE AT:	
P OLD PLANTATIO	N DRAINAGE Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00 JNTY 20 ax Collector No Max Collector No ENTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TA @ No Combin ax and Non-A 11/14/2012 R 11/13/2012 Et TD Number 7-17-0620	XES Rate 137.7200 Dn-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # EEX ffective Date Paid PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	Sessments: Sessments: Folio: 5 Sessments C-12-00000033 By WELLS FAR JR TAXES ONLIN County-taxes.co narked By	Amount 64.73 \$64.73 \$20,275.53 527976 \$19,464. &GO NE AT: m Please Pay	
P OLD PLANTATIO	N DRAINAGE Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00 Nov 30, 2012 \$0.00 NTY 20 Ax Collector No Ax Collector No EXTER ANNEX VENUE, ROOM # A100 E, FL 33301-1895 E MADE IN US FUNE RY & LORRAINE	NON-A NON-A	D VALOREM TA @ No Combin ax and Non-A 11/14/2012 R 11/13/2012 Et TD Number 7-17-0620	XES Rate 137.7200 Dn-Ad Valorem Ass ned Taxes and Ass ned Taxes and Ass eccipt # EEX ffective Date Paid PAY YOU broward If Postr Nov 30, 3	Sessments: Sessments: Folio: 5 Sessments C-12-00000033 By WELLS FAR JR TAXES ONLIN County-taxes.co narked By	Amount 64.73 \$64.73 \$20,275.53 527976 \$19,464. &GO NE AT: m Please Pay	

- - -

\_ \_ \_ \_ \_

\_